L/300010/824

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	<u></u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Rı	siness Entity Nan	ne)
•		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	·
	MAY -	•



300259548993

04/29/14--01008--020 **25.00



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	(Name of Lim	ited Liability Compa	uny)	_
The enclose	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.		
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	EDGAR A. ARCILA			
	(Na	ame of Person)		
	XACTO TAX SERVICES LLC			zi 2
	(Fi	rm/Company)		
	810 SW GLENVIEW COURT			ZOIN APR 2
	the state of the s	(Address)	THE STATE OF THE S	SE 0
	PORT ST. LUCIE, FLORIDA	34953		OF SU
	(City/S	tate and Zip Code)		7.11 E
For further	information concerning this matter, please cal	ll:		
Ε	DGAR A. ARCILA	772	834-1190	
	(Name of Person)		Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)
Enclosed is a	a check for the following amount:			
\$2:	5.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		ng Fee, Certificate of Disso Copy (additional copy is en	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is GARCIA GENERAL MECHANIC SE	RVICES LLC			··
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on	7/13/13	and assign	ed	
	document number L13000101824				
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if (effective date cannot be prior	not effective on the date of fil to or more than 90 days later than d	ing: 04/23/14	eeived for f	iling)
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pure 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THERE IS NOT ENOUGH BUSINESS ACCURRENCE OF THE MAIN REASON WAS THAT THE MAIN REASON WAS THE MAIN REASON WAS THE WAS THE WAS THE WAY WAS THE					
	TO MAINTAIN THE CORPORATION	ACTIVE.		200	701
				A ALL	AP 2
				SSEE.	-2 9 -78
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and activities and affairs:	address of the person appoint		he compa	iny®
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there sted above to wind up the company's activities	are no members, the signatur s and affairs:	e of the person	appointe	d and
	\nearrow	•			
₹	a de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell	JOSE R. GARO			
_	Signature	Prir	nted Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.	of payr	nent of
This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when voluntary dissolution.		AP 20
Name of Limited Liability Company: GARCIA GENERAL MECHANIC SERVICES L	Ļć.	29
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L13000101824		
Date of dissolution was: 04/23/14	(1) (구)	0
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:		

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporation	ons)	
774 SE FALLON DRIVE		
PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34983		
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	o enfor	ce the
JOSE R. GARCIA Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing		

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00